
5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

Transfiguration

Ordinary A 19 Ordinary A 20 Ordinary A 21 Ordinary A 22

#VALUE! #VALUE! Raymond 

Sunday, 13 Aug 23 Sunday, 20 Aug 23 Sunday, 03 Sep 23

8:00am 8:00am

#VALUE! Victoria #VALUE! Liz

8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am

#REF! Clare #REF! Judy

Rosters for the Parish of St Michael  –  Thirroul Morning Tea

15 Jul 23 to 29 Oct 23

Sunday, 30 Jul 23

Sunday, 27 Aug 23

Sunday, 06 Aug 23Sunday, 16 Jul 23 Sunday, 23 Jul 23

Tony

8:00am 8:00am

Therese #REF! #REF! Anne

Ordinary A 15 Ordinary A 16 Ordinary A 17

Ordinary A 26

Sunday, 01 Oct 23Sunday, 17 Sep 23 Sunday, 24 Sep 23Sunday, 10 Sep 23

#VALUE! Rena #VALUE! Mary 

Ordinary A 27 Ordinary A 28 Ordinary A 29 Ordinary A 30

If you cannot do the Morning Tea on your rostered week, please ORGANIZE a SWAP

#REF! Angela #REF! Elaine
8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am

Ordinary A 23 Ordinary A 24 Ordinary A 25

———— Jo ———— ————

Sunday, 08 Oct 23 Sunday, 15 Oct 23 Sunday, 22 Oct 23 Sunday, 29 Oct 23

———— Natalie ———— ————
8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am


